STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 2524H012
AMENDMENT NUMBER Three (3)

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 350)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: November 21,2023
[ RFP TITLE: AIRPORT PARKING OPERATIONS AT THE ROCKY GUTIERREZ AIRPORT IN
SITKA, ALASKA

DUE DATE: December 1, 2023 at 2:00 PM. (Alaska Time)

This is Not a mandatory return Amendment.

The purpose of this Amendment #3 is to:

> Extend the due date and time for proposal submission to December 1, 2023 at 2:00 PM. (Alaska
Time)

e R []-2/23

Name: Chris Hunt
Title: Procurement Specialist 5



